| S THE GOVERNMENT | TE 1 004 Asm 300 8843 | Ahas 4 1 45147 |
|--|--|--|
| Surveyor. | AOMAL DOLL KISTOMENT | Date / Tittle : (415) 2018 |
| Pre-assign / CCU | CID1768 E | Registered in Merimen: |
| Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner | HP: D.O.A: 11 198. Policy No. Policy No. Make / Mode | GA134130 |
| If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel | me / Age: OI GIA REPO | |
| SIX N. | χ1 A → | |
| INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: | INSRS: WSP. Tel: Linbility: RMKS: |
| Dare Time | etal-fact all as a late | STACE DATE (MC |
| Wr. | 2/01/888 × X 10/4 13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Non-Reporting ltr (Int): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): |
| | - FROCERD DO | Date / Title : Registered in Merimen: Claim No. : S&M Do K X |
| Offorth CAM | III GPOKE TO OI CONTIKUIED ACCIDENT | Documentation Cherk List: Handler Typist |
| V | THE CLAIM, NORTHED TO SETTLE IN MUNICIPALITY | After call ltr to OI: |
| | 01- | SCHILLED STATE OF COURT |
| | THE LOW IN BY GUALL. | |
| 1 K jod jile | CALAK DACOPED MEMORER IN SMHOLCHAIMS | Towing Invoice |
| 14/10/19 | - And hereover whelphie | Part land |
| alolle = | + DV A-CL IN. HU. DOCO IN ORDER. | |
| - I there | offer on a first set | LOD |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | | |
| | | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: Confirm with: | |
| Repair Cost: LS | SS 4,560.00 (+ days) Reduction: KL % Date/Time: 10 (tol) Confirm with CAMPON | |
| Final Liability: | 11.19(2) | |
| Repair Cost. (W) (447) | ss 4.654.90 | CO TANKE ENDED TO |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | 55 840-00 (7 days) X 4 120 | |
| Loss of Use (LOU): | SS — (S x days) | 10110 |
| Loss of Income (LOI); LOR only LOU only | S\$ (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one] | 10/10/08 |
| GIA/LTA Search | SS Z-90 | |
| Medical: | SS — | 1) Claim status: No mil/Reject/Private Settle |
| Disbursement: | S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) | 2) Report Format: |
| Legal Cost | SS 5,496.50 Global Sum SS: — | (3) Survey fee: 4350.00 |
| Total: FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: Confirm with: | Paris Call |
| 1 | | |
| Payer 1: Tripes 2: (Strike if N.A.) | The state of the s | THE WED |
| Payof 3: (Strike if N.A.) | | |

REF:

1843/Ah

| | Q ASS | SIGNMENT |
|--------------------|------------------------------------|---|
| From: | Date | Veh No: SJY2671A- Yr Regn: 2009 July. |
| Estimated Cos | | Type:/M.Car./ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| | / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Veh | | Make: Horde Civic cc 1799. |
| at Workshop m | N-2012 | Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of | | Sp.Reading 305512 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | | Eng/No: |
| Policy No. | | CNO: JHMFD163095202197 . |
| Claims No. | | Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: | Excess: | Steering; Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Rec | | Brake: /norder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | ~~, | Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| and the | ¥ | Tyre Size: F: 2 U5/55R16". |
| (Policy Cond | dition) | R: 205/55R16. |
| and the same | veh had commenced its N/S O/S | |
| repa | air at the time of inspection. | TOYO / YOKO or |
| Bal. or Market | Value: | Front Rest |
| IDAC Accident | t Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 86, mm |
| GIA / PR Se | een: Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm |
| Est. Repairs: | days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. D.O.I. 15/05/18 |
| Lum Sam: | 70 % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at Kang - |
| CA / REV | / REP. / 24 HRS | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| OA / NEV | Vehicle: IN / OU | т |
| Date: | Person Contacted: | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision: |
| Date / Time | Action / Instruction | |
| | TP AXA. | |
| | OKANO: \$ 5,140 ZA | |
| | MV: 25K | (10.10) |
| | PV:159K | |
| | Nett : 9.1k. | 51 |
| | | |
| | | |
| Date/Time, File Pa | ess to? : Prell. Report | Days Of Repair: |
| | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File R | | Transportation: |
| 2) | Add Fe | |
| | | : Interview (\$) Photos |
| Report For | mat : | Tech. Invs (\$) Others |
| | | |
| Lump Sum | | :Weekend (\$ |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | LTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1800 | 004044 - 0 |
|-----|-------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|------------|
| | | | Rei : CO4/ASM 1000 | 8843/Ana3 |
| | ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO | | Date: 15-05-2018 Code: ASM | |
| t, | | Policy Par | ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | M |
| | Insured Veh. | SLQ 1688E | Veh. Inspected | SJY 2671A |
| | Policy No. | | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | S8M00GXL | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 15/05/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehi | cle Particulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | * | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| | General | | | |
| 3. | | | Conditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 4. | | C | Description of Damages | |
| 5. | | | General Information | |
| | Accident Date | 11/05/2018 | Inspection Date | 15/05/2018 |
| | Survey held at | KANG CAR REPAIRE | RS PTE LTD | |
| | | NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVI #02-06 AUTOBAY @ I SINGAPORE 417883 | | |
| 5a. | | Light Village | Remarks | |

Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd

Fig. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-06 Autobay a. Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 6747 7636 FAX: 6748 5071 Email: kangcar a singnet.com.sg GST:201300201N

M/S: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY Estimate No: EST1800138

#24-01 AXA TOWER Date: 14 May 2018 SINGAPORE 068811

VIC Veh Reg No: SJY2671A

ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: HONDA CIVIC 1.8L 5AT

Chasis No: JHMFD16309S202197

 Claim Type:
 Third Party
 Reg. Date:
 01/07/2009

 Accident Date:
 11/05/2018
 Your Ref No:
 SLG1688E

TP Veh Reg No: SLG1688E

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJY2671A

| | Quantity | Description | | List Price | Amoun |
|----|----------|------------------------------------|---------------|------------|----------|
| | | 20 12 3 | | <u>SS</u> | 55 |
| | | List Price | | | |
| 1 | 1 PC | BOOT LID "H" EMBLEM Donted New | | 35.70 ← | - |
| 3 | 1 PC | BOOT LID "CIVIC" EMBLEM | | 39.10 ← | |
| | 1 PC | BOOT LID LOCK | | 195.40 | |
| 4 | 1 PC | BOOT LID LOCK CATCHER ** | | 41.20 4 | |
| 5 | 1 PC | BOOT LID TRIM ALC AGE | | 133.70 | |
| 6 | 2 PCS | BOOT LID HINGES LLE ME | | 156.40 | |
| 7 | 1 PC | BOOT LID RUBBER at | | 157.60 - | |
| 8 | 1 PC | BOOT LID LAMP R/H | | 228.80 ~ | |
| 9 | 1 PC | BOOT LID LAMP L/H | | 228.80 - | |
| 10 | 1 PC | SPARE TYRE COVER *** | | 316.00 ℃ | _ |
| 11 | 1 PC | L/H FENDER INNER TRIM PAR AND | | 210.90 * | |
| 12 | 1 PC | R/H FENDER INNER TRIM | | 210.90 ₹ | |
| 13 | 1 PC | REAR PANEL TRIM | | 89.10 - | - |
| 14 | 1 PC | SPARE TYRE SPONGE AH ~ | | 199.60 | 67 |
| 15 | 1 PC | R/H TAIL LAMP double | | 308.70 3 | 1,. |
| 16 | 1 PC | L/H TAIL LAMP COME | | 308.70 ₺ | |
| 17 | 1 PC | REAR PANEL | 4766 | 334.10 - | - |
| 18 | 1 PC | BUMPER Distorted | 4266 34128 | 638.00 | |
| 19 | 1 PC | L/H BUMPER RETAINER 2 | 34.5 8 | 28.10 + | - |
| 20 | 1 PC | R/H BUMPER RETAINER | 2416 | 28.10 - | |
| 21 | 1 PC | EXHAUST PIPE 364 | | 635.00 | |
| 22 | 2 PCS | EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING ALL | | 56.60 4 | |
| 23 | 1 PC | BOOT LID "1.8 i-VITEC" EMBLEM /Lac | | 34.10 | |
| 24 | 1 PC | BOOT LID Dented | | 660.70 * | |
| | | | | 5.275.30 | |
| | | | Less 20% | 1,055.06 | 4,220.24 |
| | | Special Net | | | |
| 25 | 1 SET | BOOT LID TRIM CLIPS 2 ALP ML | | 40.00 | (|
| 26 | 1 SET | L/H FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS | | 40.00 # | |

Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd

l Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-06 Autobay ir Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 6747 7636 FAX: 6748 5071 Email: kangcar@singnet.com.sg. GST 201300201N

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

8 SHENTON WAY

#24-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: Date:

EST1800138

14 May 2018

Veh Reg No:

SJY2671A

Make/Model:

HONDA CIVIC 1.8L 5AT

Chasis No:

JHMFD16309S202197

Reg. Date:

01/07/2009

Your Ref No:

SLG1688E

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No:

Claim Type:

11/05/2018 SLG1688E

Third Party

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SJY2671A

| e Amoun | List Price | | ity Description | Quantity | |
|--------------|--------------------------|--|---|-------------------------|----------------|
| 10-30 | 40.00 40.00 250.00 | 230 | SET BUMPER CLIPS A | 1 SET 1 SET 1 SET | 27 28 29 |
| | 410.00 | | | | |
| | | | Labour | | |
| 0-30 | 50.00 | 1800 | TO CHECK WIRING | 1 | 30 |
| 0-53 | 80.00 | | REMOVE AND REFIT S | 1 | 31 |
| 040 | 150.00 | | TO SPRAY UNDERSEA | 1 | 32 |
| | 1,200,00 | ION, INCLUDING | TO SPRAY PAINT DAN SUPPLY OF PAINT MA | 1 | 33 |
| 0800' | 1,200.008 | 하시스 [일 하나] [[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[| TO REMOVE AND REP KNOCK OUT ACCIDEN CUTTING/WELDING W | 1 | 34 |
| 080 | 180.00 | E | REMOVE AND REFIT I | 1 | 35 |
| 0 2.860.00 | 2.860.00 | - | | | |
| S\$ 7,490.24 | Total | | | | |
| 524.32 | @ 7% | Add GST | | | |
| S\$ 8,014.56 | ayable | Total Amount P | | | |

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND FOURTEEN AND CENTS FIFTY SIX ONLY

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts, labour time which may be required after work has begun.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged partial during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is a "Without Projudice" basis.
- No illegal modification (s) is allowed.
- · Supplementary (licinits) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd



51 UBLAVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 4/9/2018

Survey Details:

| Date of loss | 11-May-18 |
|---------------------|----------------------------|
| Date of appointment | 14-May-18 |
| Date of survey | 15-May-18 |
| Location of survey | KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD |

Vehicle Details:

| Claim Type: | Third party |
|----------------------|-----------------------------|
| Vehicle number | SJY 2671A |
| Make and Model | HONDA CIVIC 1.8L 5AT 1799cc |
| Date of registration | Jul-09 |
| Excess | |
| Market Value | \$ 25,000.00 |
| Parf Rebate | \$ 15,900.00 |
| Nett Loss | \$ 9,100.00 |

Repair details:

| Initial Estimate | \$ | 7,490.24 |
|------------------|----|----------|
|------------------|----|----------|

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

| Parts | \$ 3,642.80 |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Check items (estimate) | \$0 |
| Labour | \$ 1,800.00 |
| Total | \$ 5,442.80 |
| Lump Sum(if applicable) | \$ 4,350.00 |

| Number of days for repair | 7 days |
|---------------------------|--------|
| | |



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933, TEL: (068) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

We had spoken to the Insured Mr Goh where he confirmed accident details, was informed of TP claim, agreed to settle and aware of NCD issues. A letter was also sent out to the Insured. BOLA 27 - OI rear-ended TP. NO TP LOD IN YET.

Mandate:

| | 100% | |
|----|----------------------------------|--|
| \$ | 4,654.50 | w/gst |
| \$ | 720.00 | \$80 X 9 day |
| \$ | 1,080.00 | \$120 X 9 day |
| S | 20 | No. of days |
| \$ | 7.45 | TBC |
| \$ | (2) | |
| \$ | 6,461.95 | TBC |
| | \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ | \$ 4,654.50 \$ 720.00 \$ 1,080.00 \$ - \$ 7.45 \$ |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type: | Business | |
|--|--|-----|
| Owner ID: | 7028X | |
| Valence Constitution and the second | | MIL |
| Vehicle No.: | SJY2671A | |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes | |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 15 May 2018 | |
| Vehicle Make: | HONDA | |
| Vehicle Model: | HONDA CIVIC 1.8L 5AT | |
| Primary Colour: | Black | |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2008 | |
| Engine No.: | R18A14013418 | |
| Chassis No.: | JHMFD163095202197 | |
| Maximum Power Output: | 103.0 kW (138 bhp) | |
| Open Market Value: | \$25,892.00 | |
| Original Registration Date: | 01 Jul 2009 | |
| First Registration Date: | 01 Jul 2009 | |
| Transfer Count: | 2 | |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$25,892.00 | |
| Intended PAREROBERO Details | | = |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes | |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 30 Jun 2019 | |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$14,240.00 | |
| Intended GOE Rejuite Details | | |
| COE Expiry Date: | 30 Jun 2019 | |
| COE Category: | B - Car (1601cc & above) | |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 | |
| QP Paid: | \$14,840.00 | |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$1,669.00 | |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$15,909.00 | |
| AND ADDRESS OF THE AND PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF | and the state of t | |

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 May 2018

\$24,500 \$10,000 /yr 03-Aug-2009 1,799 cc

98.428 km

Available

Honda Civic 1.8A VTI-S

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd <kangcar@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 19 October, 2018 12:17 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); kangcar176@yahoo.com.sg; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: RE: ACCDT INVLG SJY2671A & SLG1688E(AXA) ON 11.05.2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3

Attachments:

signed DV & LOA.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Vic.

We confirmed acceptance on the offer at \$5496.50.

Attached herewith the duly signed DV and Letter of Authority for your processing.

Original copies will mail out to your good office shortly.

Thank you & Regards, Sharon Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd

Tel: 6747 7636 Fax: 6748 5071

----Original Message----

From: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com Date: 17/10/2018 - 18:08 GMT+8 To:kangcar@singnet.com.sg

Cc: chewht@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com, kangcar176@yahoo.com.sg, vicalpeh@lkkauto.com Subject: RE: ACCDT INVLG SJY2671A & SLG1688E(AXA) ON 11.05.2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sharon,

We refer to your below email.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have our principal's mandate and we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$5,496.50 (all in).

Kindly let the owner chop and sign the attached DV and forward a copy to us together with the Authorization to Act Letter for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth- Print only when necessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 September, 2018 7:15 PM To: kangcar@singnet.com.sg; Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Kang Car (yahoo)

Subject: RE: ACCDT INVLG SJY2671A & SLG1688E(AXA) ON 11.05.2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

| LKK ref | Officer in charge | |
|----------------------|-------------------|--|
| CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3 | Vic - 6841 2096 | |

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-----Original Message-----

From: Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd < kangcar@singnet.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 13 September, 2018 5:15 PM

To: CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Kang Car (yahoo)

<kangcar176@yahoo.com.sg>

Subject: LOD: ACCDT INVLG SJY2671A & SLG1688E(AXA) ON 11.05.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

To: The Claims Officer-in-charge

We refer to the above accident and attach herewith our LOD for your reference.

Please let us have your offer to settle our client's claim asap.

Thank you & Regards, Sharon Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd

Tel: 6747 7636 Fax: 6748 5071 LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Re:RE: SEEK QUANTUMA MANDATE S8M00GXL OI: SLQ 1688E

Type

Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

Reply

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-06 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67477636, 67473005 FAX: 67485071 Email: kangcar@singnet.com.sg Co. Reg. No. 201300201N GST Reg. No. 201300201N

Our Ref: KCR0520182671AXA Your Ref: S8M00GXL MC/TE

Date

1 8 SEP 2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd C/O LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Pk Singapore 408933 Attention: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sirs.

Accident involving SJY2671A and SLG1688E on 11.05.2018 along Junction of Ang Mo Kio Ave 6/Ave 5.

We refer to the above accident. On our record showed that you are the insurer of motor vehicle SLG1688E.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of his vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense.

On behalf of and as authorized by M/S JD Limo, the owner of motor-vehicle no: SJY2671A, we submit their claim to you:

Cost of repairs (Inclusive of 7% GST) \$ 4,654.50
Loss of rental (7 days x \$120.00) \$ 840.00
GIA search fee \$ 2.00
\$ 5,496.50

Enclosed herewith are copies of the following documents in support of our client's claim:

- Tax invoice no: KCR-INV1800528
- 2) GIA report and certificate insurance of SJY2671A
- Police report No: F/20180514/2072
- 4) Rental agreement and rental invoice
- 5) GIA search fee and invoice

We hope to receive your early reply soon.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully, KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD



1 . 9

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

04 SEPTEMBER 2018

ROLAND GOH YONG GUAN BLOCK 415 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #12-961 SINGAPORE 560415 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SLQ 1688E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1688E AND SJY 2671A ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6 ON 11.05.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SJY 2671A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJY 2671A. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



1,59

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> rollygoh@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 4 September, 2018 10:06 AM

To:

rollygoh@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLQ 1688E_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1688E AND SJY 2671A ALONG

ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6 ON 11.05.18



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

04 SEPTEMBER 2018

ROLAND GOH YONG GUAN BLOCK 415 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #12-961 SINGAPORE 560415 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SLQ 1688E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1688E AND SJY 2671A ALONG ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6 ON 11.05.18

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SJY 2671A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJY 2671A. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Your Ref: S8MOOGXLMC/TE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower SIngapore 068811

Dear Sirs,

Accident involving SJY2671A and SLG1688E on 11.05.18 at Junction of Ang Mo Kio Ave 6/Ave 5.

I/We am/are the owner/s of vehicle number SJY2671A.

I/We had instructed KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD to make a claim on my/our behalf against your company in respect of the abovementioned matter.

I/We hereby authorize you to issue the settlement cheque in favour of my/our workshop, KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE LTD in full and final settlement of my/our claim for my/our repair cost and loss of use/rental charges, in respect of the above accident.

Yours faithfully,

KANG CAR REPAIRERS PTE. LTD.

Witnessed by: Kong Chin Watt



This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for personal mucy. I property damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other chains or further claims whatenever present or future that may maybe arrung directly or indirectly from this accident.

This settlement terms herein is without an admission of tability on the part of the claimant and the settlement terms should not be used as evidence in any related surts or claims arising term this accident.

CLAIM REF

: S8M00GXL

INSURED

: ROLAND GOH YONG GUAN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, JD LIMO, CO. REG. NO.53337028X hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY (\$\$5,496.50) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLQ 1688E as a result of an accident along ANG MO KIO AVENUE 6 on 11.05.2018 of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SJY 2671A.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SLQ 1688E</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. **SLQ 1688E**.

| Dated this1 a | day of | 2018 |
|-------------------------|------------------|------|
| Claimant's Signature | (a) Jan | 27 |
| NRIC no./ Company Stamp | 53337028X | |
| Occupation/ Business | | _ |
| Address | : | _ |
| Telephone No. | 91685123 | |
| Witness's Name | : Kong CHin Watt | |
| Witness's Signature | : 4 | |
| Witness's NRIC No. | S0224616C | |



1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-06 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67477636, 67473005 FAX: 67485071 Email: kangcar@singnet.com.sq Co. Reg. No. 201300201N GST Reg. No. 201300201N

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD M/S:

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE 068811

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No: Claim Type:

Accident Date:

SLG1688E Third Party 11/05/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SLG1688E

Final No:

KCR-INV1800528

Claim No:

EST1800138

Date:

08 Sep 2018

Policy No:

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: SJY2671A

HONDA CIVIC 1.8L 5AT

Chassis No: Engine No:

JHMFD16309S202197

Reg. Date:

R18A14013418

01/07/2009

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SJY2671A

PAGE:1 List Price Amount Description Quantity | SS SS As recommended by surveyor to proceed repair at total cost/lumpsum cost S\$ 4,350.00

> Add GST @ 7% 304.50 Total Amount payable S\$ 4,654.50

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY

E. & O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

| 031 KEO. NO.: 200100270D | | | | |
|--------------------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| DATE | INVOICE NO. | | | |
| 24-May-2018 | A 37720 | | | |

| INVOICE TO | |
|---|--|
| TNG TONG SOON BLK 622C PUNGGOL CENTRAL #17-288 SINGAPORE 823622 | |

| | VHA NO. | DUE DATE | VEH. NO. |
|---|-------------|-------------|---------------------|
| | A 37720 | 24-May-2018 | SJS 9079 X |
| DESCRIPTION | NO. OF DAYS | RATE | AMOUNT |
| RENTAL FROM 12 MAY 2018 TO 19 MAY 2018 YOUR REF: SJY 2671 A | 7 | 112.15 | 785.0 |
| GST @ 7% TOTAL | | | \$54.95 \$840.00 |

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd.
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666



BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD 120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666 VHA No: A 3 7 7 2 0 ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

TO THE

Hirects Driver Signature

| RENT-A-CAR | 24 HOURS HELPL VEHICLE HI | INE: 6223 1122 RING AGREEMENT | | Workshop: | Kouse (| W |
|---|--|--|------------------------|--|------------------|--------|
| HIRER'S PART | 2000,000,000 | Hirer's Own Vehicle No | x CIY2G | AReplace Veh N | lo: | |
| Name (as in VC) 1N6 70 | of Took | Loan Vehicle No: 57 | | VRN | io: | |
| NRIC/Passport No: 2 +5 2 L 22 9 T | Date of Birth: | | none 1 | (Auto/Ma | nual Group: | |
| | LOL CINTRIL Aper | | CHARGES | | \$ | - |
| #17-288 | s(\$27.612 | 1 | | Davideo | 1940 | cts |
| Name & Address of Employer | | _ | day @\$ 3 week @\$ | Per day Per week/Monthly | 1840 | 1 |
| | | Others | | | | |
| Occupation | The second secon | | @\$ | Per day/Monthly | 1 | |
| Driving Licence No: | Passed Date: | Delivery/Collection Svo | | | 1 | + |
| D/L Type: Local/Int1/Others: | HP | Deliver y/Collection Sec | | GST | - | - |
| Tel(O)(R) | | ₹ | | OTTO N | A 100 cm | - |
| DRIVER'S PART | TICULARS | OR No: | | (A) SUB-TOTAL | 4840 | r |
| Name (as in I/C) | | Petrol Level OUT E | 1/4 1/9 | 3/4 F | | |
| NRIC/Passport No: | Date of Birth: | Surpharge (N | | | | |
| 168: | Age: | Firstkm FRE | F per day | GST | | |
| | s(|) Excess mileage is charge | nable | | | - |
| Occupation | Orlving Exp:Y | rs at cents per t | un | TOTAL CHARGES | | |
| Driving Licence No:P | The state of the s | Security Deposit : \$ | - | Bank: | | |
| D/L Type: Local/Int'l/Others: | Contact No: | CASH/NETS/VISA/MC | MEXICHO N | 0: | | |
| | 7 0 | Expiry Date: | Card ID No: | | | |
| | | Name as in Card: | | | | |
| NOICATE: | | Data Cards C Cards Ty | | Petrol Cap 🗋 Sp | | |
| A - Accidents D - Dents | | Hire's Signature : | | Additional D | river's Signat | ture : |
| 5 - Scratches Strack | 7 | SINGAPORE Use Only | | 7,000,00 | True a digriss | |
| I have read and agree to the terms and cor | ndition on both sides of this agre | | | rd for payment. I agr | ee that all an | nounts |
| payable under this agreement and for pari made on the charge/credit card vouche | king and traffic infringements ma | ey be billed to that account a | nd my signature | above will be consid | dered to have | e been |
| IMPORTANT | n, sw machinisti i nave con | | | emotives and borners | | - |
| The Hirer and the authorized driver must years and be bolding velid driving ficenses | and have a minimum of I years requ | Its suffered or incurrent by utor vehicle. Full excess or | you in suspect of | the vehicle or the use of | r the operation | of the |
| and qualified arring experience. Fading to damages costs to be Borne by the Health | te Actionised Driver. | The surrer reserve the occurred. Any damage | FIGRE SELSO IMPEA | on an replacement vehicles at SEW authorize | role Fam arcon | |
| All vehicles are supplied with petrol and an A service sharpe of 55 on trip of a paints! so | estimate is projected by the hire strough | te di Sircola di permit ampi | ong and transport | of pets in the vehicle as | IN THE STORES | |
| he tall to resum the vehicle at the appropria is. No refund for early ration of vehicle. The h | ow, shall be lable for additional than | the cost of removing the first of the Hinar agrees that | talofersive area! | of pera hair between \$ empty perso lank, loss o | 200 - 5400 | |
| for any less return at the tens shown ber to where applicable. Any returns after our co | | PAI looked keys made of y | esticle, by itself, d | loos not constitute a bis | sekilown and I | fine |
| they rential. 4. Use of the vehicle for flegal purpose (For | colores in commenter will their or | leach accurrence, the h | fiver shall peachte | scoal of such response. | 80.653.00 per | bijp. |
| pecting or trafficing, amugging (is struct 5. Institute structly for Singapore use broy and | ly prohibited. | report must be made y | wittin 24 bours. Fo | tow to compy the fire | med here to b | ome |
| without prior writish operant of BWW Reny persolly has of \$200 in additional to the ap- | A Car Ply Ltd. The rider is liable for | 3 Pw event (H orl secrete | | | | |
| of conditionants of Meany tre stage. 8. The time and or driver shall be responsible. | | Withe car is sufficient a | end din not allive w | next the vehicle is soul a next life to be to by the hi | and Stoke not in | WAS . |
| caused at traffic votations. Since and pers analysesus reason in respect at an in com- | allies imposed on the vehicle for | 12 All customery mass will | the Rept Hittiby to | | seed for me | |
| The forer ancilor driver shall be responsible implement insurance promums, non-washing | e for All claims, damages, looses | 13. Unidentiand and leater | e la l'el persone à | | | |
| Date Out Time Out Miles | | Remarks | | Dul | a de | 1 |
| 12/5/18 1120Vm 2585 | 25 GYON- | | | Hydrathiver Signs | idure | |
| Return Of Vehicle: The Hirer Driver Is Required Day And Time The Vehicle Is Returned To BKV | | | | serted Below Shall Be D | Deemed To Be | |
| Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever, And | I had cleared my belonging items fro | m the rental vehicle (cashcard, p | | | - Silanai iged i | ** |
| Date In Time In Miles | ige Check By | Remarks | | 1 | | Ch. |

159350

1300

CYONE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072225

Date of Request:

12/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-06 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/05/2018

Enquiry By

Yee Mei Cheng

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date SLG1688E

11/05/2018

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. Insurer | | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| SLG1688E | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 03/11/2017-02/11/2018 | 6338 7288 |

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072225

Date of Request:

12/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-06 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

12/05/2018

Enquiry By

Yee Mei Cheng

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date SLG1688E 11/05/2018

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | SLQ 1688E (I | nsd veh) | Model: | HONDA | CIVIC |
|----------------------------------|------------------------------|----------|--------------------|--------------|---------------------|
| | SJY 2671A (T | P veh) | | | |
| Date of Accident: | 11/05/2018 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Global Sum Settlen | nent : [] Yes | 1 | X] No | | |
| Repair Estimate | | : \$ | 8,014.56 | | |
| Final Repair Cost | | : \$ | 4,654.50 | | |
| Loss of Use | | : \$ | | day | s at \$0.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | : \$ | 840.00 | 7 day | s |
| LTA / GIA Search F | ee | : S | 2.00 | | |
| Others: | | :\$ | 0.00 | | |
| | | : \$ | | | |
| Final Settlement Su | ım | : \$ | 5,496.50 | | |
| s Third Party Wor elow) | kshop GIA Registered | 13 [|] YES [| X] NO | (Kindly indicate |
| A) For Non GIA R | legistered Workshop: | | Agreed Liability | 100 | (%) |
| B) For GIA Regis | tered Workshop: | | BOLA Applicabl | e: Yes/ No B | OLA Scenario No: |
| BOLA Liability : | (%) | | Assessed Liabili | ity (*): | (%) |
| Assessed Lia | bility to be filled only for | chain co | llisions and for o | ases where B | OLA does not apply. |
| Remarks | | | | | |
| - | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Payment Instruction | on: Payee's Breakdow | n | | | |
| The contract visit in the same | PAIRERS PTE LTD | | : \$ | | 5,496.5 |
| - | | | | | |
| JOANNE I | EE KHANG MIN | 4 | 4/11/2018 | | |
| | onsultants Pte Ltd | - | Date | | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | Affiliated to Federation Inter | nationale Des Experts En Autor | nobile |
|---|--|---|----------------------|
| AXA INSURANCE PT | ELTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1800 | 08843/Aha3q2 |
| 8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:ERNEST TAY | 1, 1, 10, 11 | Date: 14-11-2018 | |
| 1. | Policy Particul | ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| Insured Veh. | SLQ 1688E | Veh. Inspected | SJY 2671A |
| Policy No. | GA134130 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| Claim No. | S8M00GXL | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| Assign From | COMOCONE | Assign Date | 14/05/2018 |
| Chesta o Maissa d | Vahiala D | articulars & Condition | 14/03/2010 |
| 2. Make & Model | HONDA CIVIC | | 1799 |
| Engine No. | HIDDEN | C.C | 2009 |
| Chassis No. | JHMFD16309S202197 | Year of Reg. | BLACK |
| Odometer | 305542 | | PORTUGE 00 |
| Brakes | IN ORDER | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | GOOD | Modification | STANDARD ALLOY RIM |
| General | , | dist | |
| 3. | Size | ditions of Tyres | |
| R/H Front Tyre | 205/55 R16 | Make PIRELLI | Balance 6 mm |
| L/H Front Tyre | 205/55 R16 | PIRELLI | 6 mm |
| R/H Rear Tyre | 205/55 R16 | PIRELLI | A.3110.1. |
| | 205/55 R16 | PIRELLI | 6 mm |
| L/H Rear Tyre | | 1 | 6 mm |
| I. | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE | iption of Damages | |
| | | REAR PORTION. | |
| DAMAGES SEE D | | | |
| 5. | 500,716 | eral Information | THE WALL TO SERVE |
| Accident Date | 11/05/2018 | Inspection Date | 15/05/2018 |
| Survey held at | KANG CAR REPAIRERS PT | ELTD | |
| | NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-06 AUTOBAY @ KAKI E SINGAPORE 417883 | BUKIT | |
| 5a. | | Remarks | C S ROOT SILVER |
| A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS | IIS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | Estim | ate Days of Repair | |
| ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 7 Working Day | s |



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJY 2671A

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|---------------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | - 122 |
| 1 | BOOT LID 'H' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 35.70 | 35.70 |
| 1 | BOOT LID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 39.10 | 39.10 |
| 1 | BOOT LID LOCK (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 195.40 | 195,40 |
| 1 | BOOT LID LOCK CATCHER (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 41.20 | 39 |
| 1 | BOOT LID TRIM (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 133.70 | 6 |
| 2 | BOOT LID HINGES (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 156.40 | 13 |
| 1 | BOOT LID RUBBER (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 157.60 | 157.60 |
| 1 | BOOT LID LAMP R/H (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 228.80 | 228.80 |
| 1 | BOOT LID LAMP L/R (CONSISTENT) | CUT | 228.80 | 228.80 |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE COVER (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 316.00 | 316.00 |
| 1 | L/H FENDER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 210.90 | |
| 1 | R/H FENDER INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 210.90 | 103 |
| - 1 | REAR PANEL TRIM (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 89.10 | 89.10 |
| 1 | SPARE TYRE SPONGE (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 199.60 | |
| 1 | R/H TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 308.70 | 308.70 |
| 1 | L/H TAIL LAMP (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 308.70 | 308.70 |
| 1 | REAR PANEL (CONSISTENT) | DENTED | 334.10 | 334.10 |
| 1 | BUMPER (CONSISTENT) | DISTORTED | 638.00 | 638.00 |
| 1 | UH BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 28.10 | 28.10 |
| 1 | R/H BUMPER RETAINER (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 28.10 | 28.10 |
| 1 | EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT) | BENT | 635.00 | 635.00 |
| 2 | EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 56.60 | |
| 1 | BOOT LID '1.8 I-VTEC' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 34.10 | 34.10 |
| 1 | BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) | DENTED | 660.70 | 660.70 |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | -1,055.06 | -853.20 |
| | | | 4,220.24 | 3,412.80 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | SET BOOT LID TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00 | |
| | SET L/H FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00 | - |
| 1 | SET R/H FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00 | - |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|---|-----------|-------------------------------|----------------------|
| - 1 | SET BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 40.00 | 30.00 |
| 1 | SET REVERSE SENSORS (SN) (CONSISTENT) | DAMAGED | 250.00 | 200.00 |
| | | | 410.00 | 230.00 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | TO CHECK WIRING . | | 50.00 | 30.00 |
| | REMOVE AND REFIT SENSORS . | | 80.00 | 50.00 |
| | TO SPRAY UNDERSEAL | | 150.00 | 40.00 |
| | TO SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED PORTION , INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PAINT MATERIALS. | | 1,200.00 | 800.00 |
| | TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS ,KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT DENTED PORTIONS ,AND FOR CUTTING/WELDING WORKS. | | 1,200.00 | 800.00 |
| | REMOVE AND REFIT EXHAUST PIPE. | | 180.00 | 80.00 |
| | | | 2,860.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 7,490.24 | 5,442.80 |
| | RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS | | | 4,350.00 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008843/Aha3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the frunt page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.